fourteen (14) at one hundred percent (100%) AMI, and fourteen (14) available to residents at up to one hundred twenty percent 
(120%) AMI but priced at levels affordable at one hundred ten percent (110%) AMI according to the requirement in Condition 
No. 63, with an overall weighted average of one hundred five percent (105%), based on pricing. The additional ten percent 
(10%), equivalent to eighteen (18) BMR units, shall be restricted to the following AMI levels: nine (9) units at one hundred sixty 
percent (160%) AMI, and nine (9) units at one hundred eighty percent (180%) AMI, with an overall weighted average of one